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DASSAULT AVIATION S.A.

ISIN:  FR0014004L86

Overview
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Price
203.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.99% (2.00)

FR0014004L86
AM

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

16,090 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

201.40 EUR (25)
206.80 EUR (16)
204.40 EUR
205.00 EUR
200.00 EUR
201.80 EUR
203.195756 EUR
16,601
3,316,714.00
766
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166751,158755843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014004L86&ID_NOTATION=45426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014004L86&ID_NOTATION=45426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61a0d2e6399247d9be3ef50fd2decd40797cc28ca001b19ec35d0e459db4c907&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca53cc6942f7a4dd8&time=1714404053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e45d1051c9f99fd7e5c3b3bc676a7a4ca6ac36d89b280856b0aad9778c36e99&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b65167ec1f93a38e7&time=1714404053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb283a9821aede6f1ef1f28fc987c389ea00fe18d4c59e07e43a561b4b9dd346&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56b852c8204a2fa69&time=1714404053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8b57be4d0b211ff2b55194e2428e35e0ef778b2787a3cb5455cdae7f41a6be4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=082b8b6d01b7bc5a2&time=1714404053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d65f57793d66d81cf45a34964f7df448df8ffec7ae3f96c66257736ad634bc2d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78e6608169bf552a0&time=1714404053&tool=RSC

DASSAULT AVIATION S.A.

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:23

Price
203.80 EUR

Difference (] 0.99% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN FR0014004L86
Symbol AM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,090 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 201.40 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 206.80 EUR (16)
Open 204.40 EUR
High 205.00 EUR
Low 200.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 201.80 EUR
VWAP 203.195756 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,601
Trading volume 3,316,714.00
Number of trades 766
Last size 66
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.04% +15.80% +120.32%
Perf (abs.) +13.40 +27.80 +111.30
Beta 0.48 0.53 0.42
Volatility 26.25 26.17 27.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:05

Price

204.00 EUR

204.20 EUR

201.60 EUR

204.00 EUR

203.80 EUR

211.60 EUR (2024/04/15
168.90 EUR (2024/01/23
211.60 EUR (2024/04/15
158.20 EUR (2023/05/31

203.72 EUR (33,286
200.09 EUR (64,288
185.55 EUR (49,536

)
)
)
180.92 EUR (51,156)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.10 15

0.00 14

0.00 2

0.41 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5375148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21894563

DASSAULT AVIATION S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

09:15

21:41

17:35

08:11

21:50

201.40 EUR

205.87 USD

203.80 EUR

201.80 EUR

204.00 EUR

0.00

0.04

3.32

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21894563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146798896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24865588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24198493

DASSAULT AVIATION S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

DASSAULT
2 AVIATION

Contact Details

DASSAULT AVIATION SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Trappier
Bruno Chevalier
Bruno Coiffier
Bruno
Giorgianni
Carlos Brana
Denis Dassé
Florent Gateau
Frédéric Lherm
Frédéric Petit
Gérard
Giordano

Jean Sass
Jean-Marc
Gasparini

Loik Segalen
Nicolas
Mojaisky

Richard Lavaud

Valérie
Guillemet

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Besma Boumaza
Charles Edelstenne
Henri Proglio

Lucia Sinapi-Thomas
Marie-Héléne
Habert-Dassault

Stephane Marty

Thierry Dassault

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	DASSAULT AVIATION S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



